
Contents

Acknowledgements
Preface
The Art of Travel
Mindless in Gaza Jack Shamash
Around the World in Eighty Days Jules Verne 
Around the World in Eighty Days Michael Palin 
Hunting Mr Heartbreak Jonathan Raban
A Winter in Arabia

Explorers
Freya Stark

Travels in Harrods Eric Newby
A Traveller on Horseback Christina Dodwell 
The Stowaway Julian Barnes 
A Lady’s Life in the Rocky Mountains Isabella Bird
All on the Bornean Shore Charles Hose 
Into the Heart of Borneo Redmond O’Hanlon 
In the Jungle Annie Dillard

Travellers
Tracks Robyn Davidson
Travels on My Elephant Mark Shand 
Between Two Cultures Smita Patel 
Among the Russians Colin Thubron 
Sequins for a Ragged Hem Amryl Johnson 
When Pele Blows, The Lava Flows Greg Ward

Tourists
How to Speak Brochurese Keith Waterhouse
Holiday Advertisements: Jersey and Western Ireland
Postcard from Epcot Clive James 
Betjemanesque Simon Rae
To the Sea Philip Larkin

V 

•• 
V11

1
1

13 
19 
25

28
28 
33 
39
44 
48
51 
54

59
59 
65 
71
75 
81 
87

90
90
94
96

100
102



Contents

Mountain Madness John Collee 
Barracuda Breakfast Kevin Pilley

Coming Home
Reasons to be Cheerful Frank Barrett 
Wherever I Hang Grace Nichols 
My Favourite Places Yehudi Menuhin 
Beyond Forbidden Frontiers Nick Danziger 
Postscript Frank Kusy
Activities
Extended Activities
Wider Reading

104
107

110
110
114
116
118
124

125

147

149


