## Contents

Acknowledgements	v
Preface	vii
The Art of Travel	1
Mindless in Gaza Jack Shamash Around the World in Eighty Days Jules Verne Around the World in Eighty Days Michael Palin Hunting Mr Heartbreak Jonathan Raban A Winter in Arabia Freya Stark	1 3 13 19 25
Explorers	28
Travels in Harrods Eric Newby A Traveller on Horseback Christina Dodwell The Stowaway Julian Barnes A Lady's Life in the Rocky Mountains Isabella Bird All on the Bornean Shore Charles Hose Into the Heart of Borneo Redmond O'Hanlon In the Jungle Annie Dillard	28 33 39 44 48 51 54
Travellers	59
Tracks Robyn Davidson Travels on My Elephant Mark Shand Between Two Cultures Smita Patel Among the Russians Colin Thubron Sequins for a Ragged Hem Amryl Johnson When Pele Blows, The Lava Flows Greg Ward	59 65 71 75 81 87
Tourists	90
How to Speak Brochurese Keith Waterhouse Holiday Advertisements: Jersey and Western Ireland Postcard from Epcot Clive James Betjemanesque Simon Rae To the Sea Philip Larkin	90 94 96 100 102

## Contents

Mountain Madness John Collee Barracuda Breakfast Kevin Pilley	104 107
Coming Home	110
Reasons to be Cheerful Frank Barrett	110
Wherever I Hang Grace Nichols	114
My Favourite Places Yehudi Menuhin	116
Beyond Forbidden Frontiers Nick Danziger	118
Postscript Frank Kusy	124
Activities	125
Extended Activities	147
Wider Reading	149

Sequins for a Ragged of anni 20 ment 20 ment - 7